
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 

11 
1 

990 
401 
73 
42 

178 
489 
146 
46 

225 
33 
90 

210 
40 

Name 

Bernardo CARDOSO 
Bruno FERNANDES 
Arthur GAMA 
Leandro WERLE 
Thiago PROCOPIO 
Raphael CAMELO 
Gabriel GOMEZ 
Rodrigo LUIZ 
Jackson de SOUZA 
Rogerio SANTOS Neto 
Murilo FIORE 
Thiago SCARPETTA 
Joao Pedro SANTOS 

Joao CARDOSO 
Marcelo MATTOS 

Nat/State 

RS 

RS 

RS 

Class 

SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 

SUPER 
SUPER 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

22:50.351 
22:50.548 
22:53.799 
22:53.974 
23:00.694 
23:02.732 
23:03.997 
23:08.396 
23:13.405 
23:20.291 
23:21.372 
23:37.375 

Diff 

0.197 

3.448 

3.623 

10.343 

12.381 

13.646 

18.045 

23.054 

29.940 

31.021 

47.024 

Gap 

0.197 

3.251 

0.175 

6.720 

2.038 

1.265 

4.399 

5.009 

6.886 

1.081 

16.003 

Best Tm 

1:36.757 
1:36.360 
1:37.015 
1:36.750 
1:36.889 
1:36.889 
1:37.206 
1:37.575 
1:37.782 
1:37.004 
1:37.110 
1:37.510 
1:37.382 

1:37.397 
1:39.200 

Car 

HB20 

Onix 

Argo 

Up! 

Polo 

Picanto 

Gol 

HB20 

Gol 

HB20 

HB20 

Gol 

Polo 

Argo 

Gol 

Points 

30 

26 

23 

21 

19 

17 

15 

13 

11 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#40, 178 (2x), 225 e 401 = ADVERTÊNCIA 
#40, 46 e 225 = DRIVE THROUGH 

Margin of Victory 

0.197 

Avg. Speed 

135,898 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.360 

Best Speed 

138,045 

Best Lap by 

1 - Bruno FERNANDES 

Printed: 24/06/2020 16:57:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

TN VIRTUAL 6ª ETAPA 

SUPER 

Prova 3 SUPER 

Race 

Autódromo de Curitiba 3,695 km 

22/06/2020 22:03 


